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I 201846 H22H | HA 4,000 $9.0900 13,404,000 6.7020%
HA 2,000 $9.0900 13,406,000 6.7030%
HA 2,000 $9.1000 13,408,000 6.7040%
HA 8,000 $9.1800 13,416,000 6.7080%
HA 2,000 $9.1900 13,418,000 6.7090%
HA 10,000 $9.2000 13,428,000 6.7140%
HA 2,000 $9.2000 13,430,000 6.7150%
HA 4,000 $9.2000 13,434,000 6.7170%
HA 6,000 $9.2000 13,440,000 6.7200%
HA 6,000 $9.2000 13,446,000 6.7230%
HA 12,000 $9.2000 13,458,000 6.7290%
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HA 20,000 $9.2000 13,478,000 6.7390%
HA 26,000 $9.2000 13,504,000 6.7520%
HA 4,000 $9.2000 13,508,000 6.7540%
HH 40,000 $9.5000 13,468,000 6.7340%
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